20105 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES %1%

Enjoy

SME#sE

BALMSAT L

Pos.
1

AP WON

FEF

Pos.
1

AP WON

R

Pos.

AP WON

No. Driver

68 KH HRE
13 HéJt B
44 g2k W
40 O HE
99 HH EA

No. Driver

13 hEJT B
68 KH HRE
40 EO HIE
99 A EA
44 18K W=

No. Driver

68 KH HRE
44 g8k W=
40 O HE
13 H@EJTt B
99 HH EA

Time
41.047
41.433
41.617
42.776
49.380

Laps
1
1
1

Laps
15
15
15
14
13

0
0
0
9
9

In Lap

1o 1w b

Total Time
06:57.940
07:13.481
07:15.056
07:16.390
06:22.015

Total Time
10:19.947
10:24.257
10:44.180
10:49.197
10:13.377

Delay
0.223
0.609
0.793
1.952
8.556

6.588
22.129
23.704
1 [

7.043
11.353
31.276
1 E =
2 Laps

2nd Best
41.115
41.558
41.926
42.839
49.455

Time
40.747
41.449
42313
48.160
42.034

Time
40.883
40.977
42.074
40.676
46.297

In Lap

©

In Lap
12
5
14
11
6

201014/25(SUN)

WETHER: Fine
COURSE: Dry

Team
KKE&R 3£+A.SKIDS
RTE LS & F
K.motor//RT
RSC KIDS
RRERKEHNE

Team
RTE LS &+
KK&R3£+A.S.KIDS
RSC KIDS
R KEHNED
K.motor//RT

Team
KK&R 3£+A.S.KIDS
K.motor//RT
RSC KIDS
RTE L SE&EF
R KEHNED

NATURA CIRCUIT



